Sidmouth Town Council

Amount

Date Paid Net of VAT

05/07/2022
05/07/2022
08/07/2022
11/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022

4,180.10
5,655.00
2,408.90

798.75
2,500.00
1,957.29

618.10
7,500.00

500.00
6,406.80
1,290.74
2,067.39

52,702.00
9,000.00
3,012.86

597.04
7,867.63

17,000.00
1,080.00
3,500.00

550.00
1,091.94

700.00

13,760.78
7,411.67

Payee Name

Boyces at Manstree

Ignyte Ltd

Boyces at Manstree

British Telecom

Young Devon

Thomas Fattorini Ltd

MNR Mowers Ltd

Young Devon

Voyage Travel Marketing
STC Payroll July

STC HMRC July

STC Pensions July

Outdoor Play People
Outdoor Play People

STC TIC Payroll July

STC TIC HMRC July

East Devon District Council
East Devon District Council
East Devon District Council
Sid Valley Tree Surgery

Neo Traffic Data Services Ltd

South West Water

Kyle Baker Photography
East Devon District Council
Sidmouth Folk Festival

Payments over £500

July 2022

Transaction Detail

Planters and baskets summer planting
Quarterly service agreement

Sidmouth in Bloom planters and baskets
British Telecom 1Apr-31Aug

Wellbeing Practioner Jul-Sep 2022

Civic Regalia pendants

P3 brushcutter and hedgetrimmer

Youth Service work Jul-Sep 2022

Visit Sidmouth ad spend

STC Payroll July

STC HMRC July

STC Pensions July

The Ham play area refurbishment deposit
Long Park play area refurbishment deposit

STC TIC Payroll July

STC TIC HMRC July

EDDC Triangle toilets cleaning Apr21-Mar22
EDDC Arches toilets cleaning Apr21-Mar22
EDDC Dog Bins emptying Apr21-Mar22

SR Allotment Field clear trees with Ash Die Back
Automated traffic count

SWW The Arches toilets and showers 20Apr-6Jul
Visit Sidmouth promotional video

EDDC Woolbrook toilets cleaning Apr21-Mar22
Sales of Folk Week tickets



