Sidmouth Town Council Payments over £500

July 2022

	Amount		
Date Paid	Net of VAT	Payee Name	Transaction Detail
		,	
05/07/2022	4,180.10	Boyces at Manstree	Planters and baskets summer planting
05/07/2022	5,655.00	lgnyte Ltd	Quarterly service agreement
08/07/2022	2,408.90	Boyces at Manstree	Sidmouth in Bloom planters and baskets
11/07/2022	798.75	British Telecom	British Telecom 1Apr-31Aug
15/07/2022	2,500.00	Young Devon	Wellbeing Practioner Jul-Sep 2022
15/07/2022	1,957.29	Thomas Fattorini Ltd	Civic Regalia pendants
15/07/2022	618.10	MNR Mowers Ltd	P3 brushcutter and hedgetrimmer
15/07/2022	7,500.00	Young Devon	Youth Service work Jul-Sep 2022
15/07/2022	500.00	Voyage Travel Marketing	Visit Sidmouth ad spend
20/07/2022	6,406.80	STC Payroll July	STC Payroll July
20/07/2022	1,290.74	STC HMRC July	STC HMRC July
20/07/2022	2,067.39	STC Pensions July	STC Pensions July
20/07/2022	52,702.00	Outdoor Play People	The Ham play area refurbishment deposit
20/07/2022	9,000.00	Outdoor Play People	Long Park play area refurbishment deposit
20/07/2022	3,012.86	STC TIC Payroll July	STC TIC Payroll July
20/07/2022	597.04	STC TIC HMRC July	STC TIC HMRC July
21/07/2022	7,867.63	East Devon District Council	EDDC Triangle toilets cleaning Apr21-Mar22
21/07/2022	17,000.00	East Devon District Council	EDDC Arches toilets cleaning Apr21-Mar22
21/07/2022	1,080.00	East Devon District Council	EDDC Dog Bins emptying Apr21-Mar22
21/07/2022	3,500.00	Sid Valley Tree Surgery	SR Allotment Field clear trees with Ash Die Back
21/07/2022	550.00	Neo Traffic Data Services Ltd	Automated traffic count
21/07/2022	1,091.94	South West Water	SWW The Arches toilets and showers 20Apr-6Jul
21/07/2022	700.00	Kyle Baker Photography	Visit Sidmouth promotional video
21/07/2022	13,760.78	East Devon District Council	EDDC Woolbrook toilets cleaning Apr21-Mar22
21/07/2022	7,411.67	Sidmouth Folk Festival	Sales of Folk Week tickets